S

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Position

General Manager

Executive Director

Assistant General Manager
Engineering Manager
Finance Manager

Child Support Attorney llI

Child Support Attorney IlI

HR Manager

Accountant Il

Operations Manager

Program Manager

Deputy Director

Instrumentation/Elec Tech
Resident Engineer

Staff Services Specialist

Wastewater Supervisor
Water Treatment Supervisor

Executive Director

Construction Supervisor
Distribution Supervisor
Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI
Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Amador County Transportation

Commission

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations
Administration

Administration

Operations
Operations

Administration

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operation

Total Wages

$250,119
$190,978

$168,970
$138,940
$129,308
$127,482

$124,860

$123,708
$122,470

$122,109
$119,126

$115,799

$113,411
$112,758
$105,913

$103,347
$100,751
$100,355

$98,959
$98,619
$92,792
$92,490
$91,699

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$39,315
$21,218

$36,251
$32,638
$20,217
$39,091

$15,481

$37,211
$5,769

$25,850
$23,263

$23,299

$29,725
$34,089
$11,294

$27,081
$33,047
$32,431

$32,485
$26,066
$30,686
$30,329
$27,203



24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

General Manager

Plant Operator llI
Wastewater I

Regulatory Compliance Sp
Child Support Supervisor

General Manager

Child Support Supervisor

Assistant Engineer

Child Support Supervisor

Accounting Clerk
Distribution IlI
Wastewater |

Executive Director

Distribution Il
Accountant
Fire Chief

Child Support Specialist Il

Distribution Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Inspector

Maintenance Manager
Construction 11l
Distribution Il
Purchasing Agent
Customer Service Rep llI

Mobility Manager

Jackson Valley Irrigation District Admin

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Transit

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community

Action Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Transit

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Amador Transit

Operations
Operations
Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Operations
Operations

Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations

Child Support Services

Operations

Child Support Services

Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Administration
Administration

Administration

$89,687
$88,358
$87,478
$84,955
$84,099

$82,937
$82,572

$82,034
$82,033

$78,443
$74,781
$74,181
$73,963

$73,103
$72,822
$72,800

$72,647

$72,347
$71,377

$69,082
$68,918
$68,124
$67,902
$67,363
$67,232
$66,228

$14,276
$33,367
$27,118
$18,558
$29,242

$24,198
$34,645

$15.356
$9,089

$17,665

$5,667
$30,064
$24,660

$15,381
$30,294
$0

$10,258

$29,884
$34,074

$28,313
$22,671
$15,918
$30,882
$29,868
$31,098
$13,878



50.

51.

52.
53.

54.
55.

56.
57.

58.
59.

60.

61.
62.

63.
64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Planner

Child Support Specialist Il

Administrative Asst |

Financial Officer

Construction Il

Housing Director for Amador
County

Meter Reader/CST
Child Support Specialist Il

Distribution Il

Natural Resource Specialist Il
Early Childhood Services
Director

Plant Operator Il

Gis Coordinator

Wastewater |

Account Clerk IlI

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Legal Office Tech

Education Manager

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador Water Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency

Amador Resource Conservation
District

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador Water Agency

Amador County Transportation
Commission

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Planning

Child Support Services

Operations

Administration

Operations

Housing Resource
Services

Administration

Child Support Services

Operations
Employee

Early Childhood
Services

Operations

Planning

Operations

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Early Childhood
Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

$64,984

$64,526

$64,049
$63,881

$63,744
$63,716

$63,659
$63,559

$63,219
$63,053

$62,711

$62,620
$62,589

$62,309
$62,308

$61,582

$60,763

$60,714

$60,655

$60,185

$60,128

$13,599

$16,236

$23,120
$33,049

$27,893
$16,310

$25,904
$6,341

$16,164
$0

$2,965

$22,105
$23,070

$27,740
$12,181

$33,707

$18,485

$18,490

$20,536

$28,035

$28,611



71.

72.
73.

74.

75.
76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.
82.

83.
84.
85.

86.

87.

88.
89.

90.
91.

Child Support Specialist Il

Electrical Technician

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Operations Manager

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Engineer

Child Support Specialist Il

Firefighter

Utility 1l
Child Support Specialist Il

Construction |
Wastewater |

Child Support Specialist Il

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk IlI

Mechanic

Information Technology
Manager

Office Manager

Prevention Programs/YES
Partnership Director

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Jackson Valley Irrigation District

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Jackson Valley Fire Protection
District

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Sutter Creek Fire Protection
District

Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador Transit

Child Support Services

Operations

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Operations

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Full Time Employees

Child Support Services

Operations

Operations

Child Support Services

Operations
Operations

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Operations

Amador-Tuolumne Community Administration

Action Agency

Jackson Valley Irrigation District Admin

Amador-Tuolumne Community Youth & Literacy

Action Agency

$59,759

$59,312
$59,231

$58,408

$58,103
$57,445

$57,419

$57,292

$57,026

$57,024

$56,950
$56,290

$55,956
$55,782
$55,558

$54,772

$54,575

$54,568
$54,562

$54,408
$54,164

$18,329

$31,938
$18,317

$6,964

$11,129
$28,395

$17,520

$8,304

$24,797

$13,275

$30,167
$33,810

$27,663
$14,390
$33,930

$17,827

$28,257

$10,469
$10,332

$11,989
$13,897



92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Legal Clerk Il

Site Supervisor I

Operations and Budget
Manager

Lead Center Teacher/Mentor
Teacher

Child Support Specialist Il

Family Visiting & Outreach
Manager

Early Childhood Service
Director

Lead Center Teacher (w/BA)

Family Resource Services
Director

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Amador-Tuolumne Community
Action Agency

Child Support Services

Early Childhood
Services

Early Childhood
Services

Early Childhood
Services

Child Support Services

Early Childhood
Services

Early Childhood
Services

Early Childhood
Services

Youth & Family

$53,602

$53,534

$52,929

$52,623

$52,067

$52,011

$51,401

$51,147

$50,706

$27,989

$4,824

$13,537

$9,954

$2,912

$11,767

$11,558

$9,695

$0



