	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$250,119	\$39,315
2.	Executive Director		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$190,978	\$21,218
3.	Assistant General Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$168,970	\$36,251
4.	Engineering Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$138,940	\$32,638
5.	Finance Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$129,308	\$20,217
6.	Child Support Attorney III		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$127,482	\$39,091
7.	Child Support Attorney III		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$124,860	\$15,481
8.	HR Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$123,708	\$37,211
9.	Accountant II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$122,470	\$5,769
10.	Operations Manager		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$122,109	\$25,850
11.	Program Manager		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$119,126	\$23,263
12.	Deputy Director		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$115,799	\$23,299
13.	Instrumentation/Elec Tech		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$113,411	\$29,725
14.	Resident Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$112,758	\$34,089
15.	Staff Services Specialist		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$105,913	\$11,294
16.	Wastewater Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$103,347	\$27,081
17.	Water Treatment Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$100,751	\$33,047
18.	Executive Director		Amador County Transportation Commission	Administration	\$100,355	\$32,431
19.	Construction Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$98,959	\$32,485
20.	Distribution Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$98,619	\$26,066
21.	Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$92,792	\$30,686
22.	Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$92,490	\$30,329
23.	Captain		Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	Operation	\$91,699	\$27,203

24.	General Manager	Jackson Valley Irrigation District	Admin	\$89,687	\$14,276
25.	Plant Operator III	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$88,358	\$33,367
26.	Wastewater II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$87,478	\$27,118
27.	Regulatory Compliance Sp	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$84,955	\$18,558
28.	Child Support Supervisor	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$84,099	\$29,242
29.	General Manager	Amador Transit	Administration	\$82,937	\$24,198
30.	Child Support Supervisor	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$82,572	\$34,645
31.	Assistant Engineer	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$82,034	\$15,356
32.	Child Support Supervisor	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$82,033	\$9,089
33.	Accounting Clerk	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$78,443	\$17,665
34.	Distribution III	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$74,781	\$5,667
35.	Wastewater I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$74,181	\$30,064
36.	Executive Director	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Administration	\$73,963	\$24,660
37.	Distribution II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$73,103	\$15,381
38.	Accountant	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$72,822	\$30,294
39.	Fire Chief	Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	Operations	\$72,800	\$0
40.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$72,647	\$10,258
41.	Distribution II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$72,347	\$29,884
42.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$71,377	\$34,074
43.	Inspector	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$69,082	\$28,313
44.	Maintenance Manager	Amador Transit	Administration	\$68,918	\$22,671
45.	Construction III	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$68,124	\$15,918
46.	Distribution II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$67,902	\$30,882
47.	Purchasing Agent	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$67,363	\$29,868
48.	Customer Service Rep III	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$67,232	\$31,098
49.	Mobility Manager	Amador Transit	Administration	\$66,228	\$13,878

50.	Planner	Amador County Transportation Commission	Planning	\$64,984	\$13,599
51.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$64,526	\$16,236
52.	Administrative Asst II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$64,049	\$23,120
53.	Financial Officer	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Administration	\$63,881	\$33,049
54.	Construction II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$63,744	\$27,893
55.	Housing Director for Amador County	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Housing Resource Services	\$63,716	\$16,310
56.	Meter Reader/CST	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$63,659	\$25,904
57.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$63,559	\$6,341
58.	Distribution II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$63,219	\$16,164
59.	Natural Resource Specialist II	Amador Resource Conservation District	Employee	\$63,053	\$0
60.	Early Childhood Services Director	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Early Childhood Services	\$62,711	\$2,965
61.	Plant Operator II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$62,620	\$22,105
62.	Gis Coordinator	Amador County Transportation Commission	Planning	\$62,589	\$23,070
63.	Wastewater I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$62,309	\$27,740
64.	Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$62,308	\$12,181
65.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$61,582	\$33,707
66.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$60,763	\$18,485
67.	Legal Office Tech	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$60,714	\$18,490
68.	Education Manager	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Early Childhood Services	\$60,655	\$20,536
69.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$60,185	\$28,035
70.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$60,128	\$28,611

71.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$59,759	\$18,329
72.	Electrical Technician	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$59,312	\$31,938
73.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$59,231	\$18,317
74.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$58,408	\$6,964
75.	Operations Manager	Jackson Valley Irrigation District	Operations	\$58,103	\$11,129
76.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$57,445	\$28,395
77.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$57,419	\$17,520
78.	Engineer	Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Full Time Employees	\$57,292	\$8,304
79.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$57,026	\$24,797
80.	Firefighter	Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	Operations	\$57,024	\$13,275
81.	Utility II	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$56,950	\$30,167
82.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$56,290	\$33,810
83.	Construction I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$55,956	\$27,663
84.	Wastewater I	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$55,782	\$14,390
85.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$55,558	\$33,930
86.	Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$54,772	\$17,827
87.	Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$54,575	\$28,257
88.	Mechanic	Amador Transit	Operations	\$54,568	\$10,469
89.	Information Technology Manager	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Administration	\$54,562	\$10,332
90.	Office Manager	Jackson Valley Irrigation District	Admin	\$54,408	\$11,989
91.	Prevention Programs/YES Partnership Director	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Youth & Literacy	\$54,164	\$13,897

92.	Legal Clerk II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$53,602	\$27,989
93.	Site Supervisor II	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Early Childhood Services	\$53,534	\$4,824
94.	Operations and Budget Manager	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Early Childhood Services	\$52,929	\$13,537
95.	Lead Center Teacher/Mentor Teacher	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Early Childhood Services	\$52,623	\$9,954
96.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$52,067	\$2,912
97.	Family Visiting & Outreach Manager	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Early Childhood Services	\$52,011	\$11,767
98.	Early Childhood Service Director	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Early Childhood Services	\$51,401	\$11,558
99.	Lead Center Teacher (w/BA)	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Early Childhood Services	\$51,147	\$9,695
100.	Family Resource Services Director	Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Youth & Family	\$50,706	\$0